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"Embarquez pour un voyage culinaire
au Club Gourmand, ou la gastronomie
rencontre les saveurs authentiques.
Nos chefs passionnés créent
méticuleusement chaque plat, alliant
habilement les influences mondiales
aux ingrédients locaux. Attendez-vous
d une expérience gastronomique
inoubliable quiraviravos papilles avec
des présentations exquises et une
symphonie de saveurs. Que vous ayez
envie d'un plat réconfort classique
revisité avec une touche
gastronomique ou d'une exploration
aventureuse de [a cuisine
internationale, notre menu offre
quelque chose pour ravir tous les palais.
Laissez-vous séduire par lCart de la
table au [Restaurant Name] et
découvrez un monde d'excellence
culinaire."




THREE BEAN SALAD

Salad ‘Veg/Non Veg

CEASER SALAD.................

GREEK FETA CHEESE SALAD
CUSCOUS SALAD ....

...........................

AVOCADO SALAD....... :

CHICKEN HAWAIIAN SALAD.

BARBECUE CHICKEN SALAD
BOILED EGG SALAD ......

.. 425/-

425/-
445/-

.. 450/-

595/-

. 545/-

525/-

. 395/-



Appetizers

CLASSIC FRIES «cciscscssisssensssssnsessonsaanuassssassasassesse 245/-

PERIPERI ERIES .. occc i onreasreianccsensuasasnsrsssnisns 295/-
CAJUN FRIES SSesssisessesite . 275/-
PERI PERI CHEESE FRIES .......cccccceeuveurenncncarense 325/-
CRISPY PANEER FINGERS................. .. 375/-
STUFF CRUNCY MUSHROOM .......cccceeuecuncensens 450/-
FRIED CRISPY CHICKEN BOMB .......ccccceeuncenceas 475/-
BROCCOLI CHEESE KABAB ........cccccecuesunencencanee 425/-
COCKTAIL KABAB ....ccoscuiscnsesssssnersssssssussonsassssssss: 330/ =
CHICKEN SHISTAOUK ...... estnesssassssavens b )=
ﬁIIOZZARELLA CHEESE BULLET ...... wee 495/-

QSUCKEN NUGGETS ...




Soup veg / non veg

MUSHROOM ALPINE SOUP ....ccceeeeeereeescssecsnses 280/-

TOMATO BASIL SOUP ....ccueeeeeeeeeeeeneeeneeseenseeseens 250/-

BROCOLLI CHEESE SOUP ....ccceeeteerneessensessocsanne 345/-

SWEET CORN SOUP............... sassesssssasnies 28D/~

VEG HERBS SOUP . . cesesesnses . 295/-

MINESTROW SOUBP .....coovvriiinennereeessesssessssssssssses 275/-

VEG CLEAR SOUP........... sesensive cesese 245/-
‘Bruschetta

TOMATO BASIL BRUSCHETTA

SUN RIDE TOMATO BRUSCHETTA

AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA

ﬁd SHROOM BRUSCHETTA ....cccoeeerenenreeneennenee
()::ﬁERRY TOMATO BRUSCHETTA ....

PASTO BRUSCHETY/




CLUB GOURMAND

‘Pizza Thin Crust

MAGHERITA PIZZA .... wee 495/-
GOURMAND VEG PIZZA.............. . 575/-
PERI PERI PANEER PIZZA .............ccccucuueuunnnee. 575/-
LORD ED PN AL iioserresessrsncsrssrssnnssasssnssacasnnssne 695/-
CHICKEN SALAMI PIZZA .........ccccvvcrecnccnsenscasonns 625/-
BARBECUE CHICKEN PIZZA ..........cccvveueruerucneee 645/-

PERI PERI CHICKEN PIZZA ....

. 645/-



GOURMAND VEG WRARP .......ccceeuncnrsansensanssasces 350/-

SPICY COTTAGE CHEESE WRARP .......cccceevcureecee 350/-
BARBECUE CHICKEN WRAP .......cccceceerercnnscnneess 450/~
PERI PERI CHICEKN WRAP ......ccceuvueruininsaenenns 450/-
GOURMAND VEG BURRITO WITH RICE.......... 495/-

CHICKEN BURRITO WITH RICE ........ccccceeereeenees 595/-

Nacho’s
MEXICAN CLASSIC NACHOS ....cccceoeeensescssesessse 495/-
(WITH TOMATO SALSA AND AVOCADO GUACAMOLE
GOURMAND LOADED NACHOS. ......cccoerneeenense 350/-

S TLASSIC NACHOS s 325/-




ALFREADO PASTA
PESTO VEG PASTA
MIX SAUCE PASTA

OLIO E AGLIO PASTA .......ccccueeunens

SPICY ARABIATA PASTA .....ccccveecsnsansasaasassacsnces
PERI PERI PASTA ...




MUSHROOM STROGANOFF 475/-

(The classic Rrocsian dich with butter mushroom and herb rice.)
JERKVEGETABLE WITH HERB RICE 495/-
(Jorked spiced vegetables in aromatic herbs in creamy sauce nereed with her rice.)

CHILLI COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK 450/-
(Cottage cheese in pesto creamy sauce with soute vegetables.)

MUSHROOM AND CHEESE CREPE 475/-

(Creamy mushroom and Leaks in cheese stuffed in flour cmepe with creamy pink sauce.)

PERI PERI CHICKEN WITH HERBS RICE ......... 575/-
BARBEQUE CHICKEN STEAK .......cccceeneurcancanee 575/-
STUFF GRILLED CHICKEN WITH

ROSEMARY SAUCE............ ssessensspssavansssl DI/ =

ﬁRILL FISH LEMON BUTTER SAUCE
WH MESH POTATO & VEGGIES

CHICKEN STROGANOFF .......ccccevuenuriursnsncancns

(Grill_ed‘chicken in cleane Russion sauce and herb rice.)




CLUB GOURMAND

Main Course

CREAMY MUSHROOM CHICKEN STEAK 475/-

(Grilled chicken breast is creamy mushroom sauce with mashed potatiser and saute zegetables)

ROASTED CHICKEN WITH
ROSEMARY SAUCE 525/-

(Roasted Chicken breast marinated in rosemary sauce served with mashed potato and saute
vegetables.)

ROASTED CHICKEN WITH PERI PERI SAUCE 525/-

(Roasted chicken in Porn Peri sauce served with mash potatoes and saute vegetables)

TUFFED CHEESE GRILLED CHICKEN 525/-
(Wish garlic rise and mustard cream sauce.)
CHICKEN PARMESAN 475/-

(Breaded chicken breast topped with tomato sauce and parmesan cheese with saute vegetables &
mashed potatoes.)

CHICKEN IN RED WINE SAUCE 475/-
(Grilled chicken breast with saute vegetables with mesh prae and red wine sauce.)
TANDOORI CHICKEN STEAK 525/-

hicken breast marinated in Indian tandoori spice served with creamy chormoula sauce, mashed
tato & saute vegetables.)

GEHCKEN CORDEN BLEU 525/-
(Chicken stuffed in chicken breast with mashed potato and green pepper sauce.)
FISH ROULADE AND RICE 595/-

(Grilled fish fillet with veracruz sauce and herb rice.)



‘Veg Sizzlers

CLASSICVEG SIZZLER 399/-
(Cottage chause with sante vegetables and rice in BBQ sauce.)

VEG SHASHLIK SIZZLER 399/-
(Shashlik paneer with suute vegetables and rice.)

PERI PERI PANEER 399/-
(Cottage cheese in pen peri sauce with rice and saute vegetables.)

ITALIAN SIZZLER 399/-
(ltahan spaghetti in tomato sauce with saute vegetables.)

KADHAYI PANEER 399/-

(Kadhayi panner with Indian gravy with rice.)

Nonveg Sizzlers

CLASSIC CHICKEN SIZZLER 449/-
(Chicken in BBQ sauce with saute vegetables and rice.)
CHICKEN SHASHLIK SIZZLER 449/-

(Shashlik Chicken with saute vegetables and rice.)

Grilled chicken in spicy tomato sauce with rice and sau vegetables.)

ﬁGRILLED CHICKEN IN ARRABITA SAUCE 499/-

QgiICKEN MAKHANI 439/-
(Chicken in Indian butter gravy served with rice.)
HOT GARLIC WINGS 399/-

(Chinese Chicken wings in sauce and saute.D)



‘Taste of Asian kitchen
Non-veg

TEMPURA SCHEZWAN CHICKEN ........ccccceeureee
KUNG PAO CHICKEN DRY ......cccceeeeueseesancarcaneass




Asian Se

WOKTOSSED VEGGIES IN YOUR CHOICE
OF SAUC

CHILI PANEER GRAVY

MUCETHAI GREEN & RED CURRY (vec-sa9/n.veq)
MANCHURIAN GRAVY

CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES

HAKKA NOODLES

BUTTER PEPPER NOODLE

FRIED RICE

CORN FRIED RICE

SHANGHAI STYLE RICE NOODLE

ks

395/-
425/-
649/-
429/-
295/-
295/-
295/-
295/-
295/-
295/-



‘Taste Of Asian
‘iKitchen Veg
CRISPY MUSHROOM CASHEW NUT

COTTAGE CHEESE BURNY BLACK

LACK PAPER

CRISPY CORN SALT AND PEPPER
CHILLI GARLIC POTATO

HONEY CHILLI POTATO

SPICY COTTAGE CHEESE DRY

CHEESY CIGAR STICK

DRAGON SPRING ROLL

CRISPY VEGGIES CHILLI GARLIC SAUCE

425/-

495/-
395/-
425/-
395/-
495/-
445/-
425/-
425/-



175

295/-
350/-

‘Deserts

CLUB GOURMAND

CLASSIC WAFFLE WITH MAPPLE SRYUP ......

BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM

7 u.f_... o
L R
N ....Plrl..rl- f

345/-

NUTTELA WAFFLE ....cccisiiiicicainnanciniisnnionncsans

395/-

GOURMAND LOADED WAFFLE .......ccccceeveueecee







"Embdrquese en un viaje culinario en
Club Gourmand, donde la gastronomia
gourmet se encuentra con sabores
auténticos. Nuestros apasionados chefs
elaboran meticulosamente cada plato,
combinando hdbilmente influencias
mundiales con ingredientes locales.
Espere una experiencia gastronomica
inolvidable que deleitard sus papilas
gustativas con presentaciones
exquisitas y una sinfonia de sabores. Ya
sea que desee un plato reconfortante
cldsico con un toque gourmet o una
exploracion aventurera de la cocina
internacional, nuestro menu ofrece
algo para deleitar todos los paladares.
Disfrute del arte de [a mesa en
[Restaurant Name] y descubra un
mundo de excelencia culinaria.”
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